
Bus Captains AM Stop AM Time PM Stop PM Time

Kyla, Namir Bus A CS: Philadelphia- 22nd/South 7:47 AM Phanatic Bus A CS: Philadelphia- 4th/Lombard (PM Only) 4:35 PM

CS: Philadelphia- 18th/South 7:50 AM CS: Philadelphia- 8th/Lombard (PM Only) 4:38 PM

Gabriel CS: Philadelphia- 13th/Pine (AM Only) 7:56 AM CS: Philadelphia- 13th/Lombard (PM Only) 4:40 PM

CS: Philadelphia- 8th/Pine (AM Only) 8:00 AM CS: Philadelphia- 18th/South 4:45 PM

CS: Philadelphia- 4th/Pine (AM Only) 8:05 AM CS: Philadelphia- 22nd/South 4:50 PM

Kayla, JayLyn Bus B CS: Philadelphia- 22nd/Catharine 7:57 AM Swoop Bus B CS: Philadelphia- 22nd/Catharine 4:39 PM

Julie K. CS: Philadelphia- 22nd/Pine 8:00 AM CS: Philadelphia- 22nd/Pine 4:42 PM

Ellie J. CS: Philadelphia- 22nd/Locust 8:03 AM CS: Philadelphia- 22nd/Locust 4:47 PM

Jonas Bus C CS: Philadelphia- Moyamensing/Tasker 7:55 AM Franklin Bus C CS: Philadelphia- Moyamensing/Tasker 4:35 PM

CS: Philadelphia - 2nd/Washington 7:58 AM CS: Philadelphia - 2nd/Washington 4:38 PM

CS:  Philadelphia - 2nd/Christian 8:00 AM CS:  Philadelphia - 2nd/Christian 4:40 PM

Max CS:  Philadelphia - 7th/Christian 8:05 AM CS:  Philadelphia - 7th/Christian 4:42 PM

Claire Bus D CS: Philadelphia- 22nd/Bainbridge 7:45 AM Phang Bus D CS: Philadelphia- 22nd/Bainbridge 4:30 PM

CS: Philadelphia- 18th/Washington 7:50 AM CS: Philadelphia- 18th/Washington 4:35 PM

CS: Philadelphia- Broad/Federal 7:56 AM CS: Philadelphia- Broad/Federal 4:39 PM

Jayla CS: Philadelphia- Broad/Tasker 8:00 AM CS: Philadelphia- Broad/Tasker 4:43 PM

Azha CS: Philadelphia- 11th/Snyder 8:05 AM CS: Philadelphia- 11th/Snyder 4:48 PM

Augie, Sophia Bus E CS: Philadelphia- Corinthian/ Brown St. 7:45 AM Gritty Bus E CS: Philadelphia- Richmond & Shirra 4:35 PM

Sydney CS: Philadelphia- N 4th St. and Fairmount 7:55 AM CS: Philadelphia- 3rd/Girard 4:46 PM

Nylah B. CS: Philadelphia- 6th/Girard 8:01 AM CS: Philadelphia- 6th/Girard 4:48 PM

CS: Philadelphia- 3rd/Girard 8:04 AM CS: Philadelphia- N 4th St. and Fairmount 4:55 PM

CS: Philadelphia- Richmond & Shirra 8:10 AM CS: Philadelphia- Corinthian/ Brown St. 5:00 PM

Devin D. Bus F CS: Mt. Airy ACME 7:45 AM Scorpions Bus F CS: 1915 Acorn Lane 4:35 PM
Jayden D. CS: Chestnut Hill ACME 7:53 AM CS: 8101 Crittenden Street 4:55 PM

CS: 8101 Crittenden Street 7:55 AM CS: Chestnut Hill ACME 4:57 PM

CS: 1915 Acorn Lane 8:15 AM CS: Mt. Airy ACME 5:05 PM

Samson, Ali, Bus 1 CS: Pennington- Shoprite Rt. 31 8:10 AM Funky Bus 1 CS: Pennington- Shoprite Rt. 31 4:15 PM

Victor., Sadie CS: Yardley Park and Ride 8:20 AM Chickens CS: Yardley Park and Ride 4:23 PM

Mia, Cassie CS: Newtown, PA - Shady Brook Farm 8:25 AM CS: Newtown, PA - Shady Brook Farm 4:29 PM

Tanya., Akil, 

Michael Bus 2 CS: Voorhees- Signal Hill Elementary School 8:05 AM Butterfly Bus 2 CS: Cherry Hill - Woodcrest Shopping Center 4:10 PM
Maddie, Noah, 

Brooks CS: Cherry Hill - Short Hills ShopRite 8:20 AM CS: Cherry Hill - Short Hills ShopRite 4:15 PM

Rebecca T. CS: Cherry Hill - Woodcrest Shopping Center 8:25 AM CS: Voorhees- Signal Hill Elementary School 4:30 PM

James Bus 4 CS: West Windsor/Plainsboro- W.W.P.H.S.S. 7:45 AM Caterpillars Bus 4 CS: Robbinsville - Towne Center Dental 4:08 PM

Ryan CS: East Windsor - Taco Bell: Windsor Plaza 7:55 AM CS: Robbinsville- Pickle House (Field House) 4:16 PM

CS: Robbinsville - Towne Center Dental 8:10 AM CS: Allentown- Byron Johnson Park 4:23 PM

Gen CS: Robbinsville- Pickle House (Field House) 8:15 AM CS: East Windsor - Taco Bell: Windsor Plaza 4:42 PM

CS: Allentown- Byron Johnson Park 8:25 AM CS: West Windsor/Plainsboro- W.W.P.H.S.S. 4:52 PM

Caroline Bus 6 CS: Collingswood - ACME 8:00 AM Frogs Bus 6 CS: Cherry Hill CVS - Chapel Ave and Kings Hyw. 4:10 PM

Xavier, Spencer CS: Cherry Hill CVS - Chapel Ave and Kings Hyw. 8:15 AM CS: Collingswood - ACME 4:25 PM

Kylie Bus 7 CS: Haddonfield - ACME 8:20 AM Turtles Bus 7 CS: Haddonfield - ACME 4:15 PM

Thomas, Ethan, 

Morgan Bus 8 CS: Eastampton-Eastampton Farms 7:45 AM Dinos Bus 8 CS: Lumberton- Lowes Rt. 38 4:10 PM

Jayden CS: Lumberton- Middle School (Bobby's Run) 7:55 AM CS: Hainesport- Creekview (Creek and Lennox) 4:15 PM

CS: Lumberton- Cov. Glen (Brook and Streamlet) 8:10 AM CS: Lumberton- Cov. Glen (Brook and Streamlet) 4:19 PM

CS: Hainesport- Creekview (Creek and Lennox) 8:15 AM CS: Lumberton- Middle School (Bobby's Run) 4:30 PM

CS: Lumberton- Lowes Rt. 38 8:20 AM CS: Eastampton-Eastampton Farms 4:40 PM

Gabby P., Jaelyn Bus 9 CS: Lawrenceville- Elementary School 7:55 AM Bunnies Bus 9 CS: Lawrenceville- Central Park 4:15 PM

Adrian, Olivia, Ben CS: Lawrenceville- Central Park 8:10 AM CS: Lawrenceville- Elementary School 4:30 PM

2025 Liberty Lake Day Camp Bus Times - as of June 14



Bus Captains AM Stop AM Time PM Stop PM Time

Gillian A. Bus 10 CS: Medford- Kirbys Mill School 7:40 AM Chipmunks Bus 10 CS: Cherry Hill- High School East 4:34 PM

Joshua D. CS: Marlton- DeMasi School 7:45 AM CS: Cherry Hill- Stockton Elem. School 4:38 PM

Henry M. CS: Cherry Hill- High School East 8:00 AM CS: Marlton- DeMasi School 4:48 PM

CS: Cherry Hill- Stockton Elem. School 8:05 AM CS: Medford- Kirbys Mill School 4:53 PM

Josh J. Bus 11 CS: Cinnaminson- ShopRite (Rt. 130) 8:05 AM Polar Bears Bus 11 CS: Burlington- Dick's Sporting Goods 4:09 PM

Gavin G., Madison CS: Cinnaminson- Wood Park 8:13 AM CS: Burlington- Shoprite 541 4:12 PM

Dymir P. CS: Cinnaminson- New Albany School 8:17 AM CS: Willingboro- ACME 4:20 PM
Christian, Myra, 

Shermaine., 

Malachi. CS: Willingboro- ACME 8:26 AM CS: Cinnaminson- New Albany School 4:30 PM

Leo, Colin CS: Burlington- Shoprite 541 8:34 AM CS: Cinnaminson- Wood Park 4:33 PM

CS: Burlington- Dick's Sporting Goods 8:38 AM CS: Cinnaminson- ShopRite (Rt. 130) 4:37 PM

Elian Bus 12 CS: Hamilton- Shoprite Spirits (Risoldis) 8:15 AM Raccoons Bus 12 CS: Bordentown (Aldi/Dunkin Donuts) 3:56 PM
Lorenzo, David, 

Angel CS: Hamilton- Mattress Firm 33 8:20 AM CS: Hamilton- Grice Middle School 4:04 PM

Addison, Ashlee CS: Hamilton- Grice Middle School 8:30 AM CS: Hamilton- Mattress Firm 33 4:11 PM

Pat., London CS: Bordentown (Aldi/Dunkin Donuts) 8:38 AM CS: Hamilton- Shoprite Spirits (Risoldis) 4:16 PM

Max M. Bus 13 CS: New Egypt- Potter's Square 7:50 AM Lions Bus 13 CS: Columbus, Mapleton (Arlington Loop) 4:04 PM

CS: New Egypt- CVS Downtown 8:00 AM NPU: Home Drop Off 4:19 PM

Evan L. (LIT) CS: Chesterfield Elementary School 8:20 AM CS: Chesterfield Elementary School 4:20 PM

NPU: Home Pickup 8:25 AM CS: New Egypt- CVS Downtown 4:39 PM

CS: Columbus, Mapleton (Arlington Loop) 8:35 AM CS: New Egypt- Potter's Square 4:46 PM

Yasmin W. Bus 15 CS: Mt. Laurel- Larchmont School 8:00 AM Zebras Bus 15 CS: Mt. Laurel- Larchmont School 4:17 PM

Sam H., Nate S. CS: Mt Laurel- Harrington Middle School 8:10 AM CS: Mt Laurel- Harrington Middle School 4:24 PM

James C. CS: Mt. Laurel- Laurel Acres Park 8:20 AM CS: Mt. Laurel- Laurel Acres Park 4:30 PM

Gabby F. Bus 16 CS: Moorestown- Palmer Dr. Pool House 8:20 AM Kittens Bus 16 CS: Moorestown- Troon Ct/Laurel Creek Blvd 4:05 PM

CS: Moorestown- Hunt (Brooks & Bramley), 82 Brooks Rd. 8:25 AM CS: Moorestown- Laurel Creek/Muirfield 4:06 PM

CS: Moorestown- Pryor Park 8:27 AM CS: Moorestown- Laurel Creek @ Country Club Circle4:07 PM

CS: Moorestown- Laurel Creek @ Country Club Circle8:30 AM CS: Moorestown- Pryor Park 4:10 PM

CS: Moorestown- Laurel Creek/Muirfield 8:31 AM CS: Moorestown- Hunt (Brooks & Bramley), 82 Brooks Rd. 4:12 PM

Aaron R. CS: Moorestown- Troon Ct/Laurel Creek Blvd 8:33 AM CS: Moorestown- Palmer Dr. Pool House 4:15 PM

Peyton M. Bus 17 CS: Mt. Laurel- Creek & Knotty Oak (Timbercrest) 7:45 AM Foxes Bus 17 CS: Moorestown High School 4:18 PM

Avery H. (LIT) CS: Moorestown High School 8:15 AM CS: Mt. Laurel- Creek & Knotty Oak (Timbercrest) 4:30 PM

"L" Bus 18 CS: Moorestown- Baker Elementary School 8:15 AM Honeybees Bus 18 CS: Willingboro - Country Club Ridge School 4:15 PM

Jayden, Stephanie CS: Delran Lowes- 130 8:25 AM CS: Delran Lowes- 130 4:25 PM

Victoria CS: Willingboro - Country Club Ridge School 8:35 AM CS: Moorestown- Baker Elementary School 4:35 PM

Jason H. Bus 19 CS: Moorestown- Oldershaw & Madeira 8:10 AM Flamingos Bus 19 CS: Moorestown- Oldershaw & Madeira 4:06 PM

Maddy C. CS: Moorestown- Mary Roberts Elementary 8:20 AM CS: Moorestown- Mary Roberts Elementary 4:11 PM

Matt C. Bus 20 CS: Haddonfield- Tatem Elementary 8:20 AM Dolphins Bus 20 CS: Haddonfield- Tatem Elementary 4:15 PM


